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24 9 5
2011/3/11 2011/6/20 | 3141574000 173111000 2968463000 0 0] 487,000,000 0
2011/6/21 2011/9/20 | 2968463000 255589,000 2712874,000 0 0] 487,000,000 0
2011/9/21 2011/12/20 | 2,712,874000] 251,379,000] 2461495000 0 0] 487,000,000 0
249,012,000  2205113,000
2011/12/21 2012/3/21 2,461,495,000 255503000|  2.205.902.000 0 0| 487,000,000 0
2:205113,000|  252:332,000|  1;952,781,000
2012/3/22 2012/6/20 2205,902000| 251017.000| 1954885000 0 0| 487,000,000 0
1.952781.000| 245284000 1.707.497,000
2012/6/21 2012/9/20 1954885000 242917000 1711968000 0 0| 487,000,000 0
2012/9/21 2012/12/20 1:711:968:000 487,000,000
1
2
2011/3/11 2011/6/20 828.972.000 46,028,000 782,944,000 0 0| 128,000,000 0
2011/6/21 2011/9/20 782,944,000 69,042,000 713,902,000 0 0| 128,000,000 0
2011/9/21 2011/12/20 713.902,000 69,042,000 644,860,000 0 0 128,000,000 0
2011/12/21 2012/3/21 644,860,000 69,042,000 575,818,000 0 0| 128,000,000 0
2012/3/22 2012/6/20 575.818,000 67,464,000 508,354,000 0 0| 128,000,000 0
2012/6/21 2012/9/20 508,354,000 66,675,000 441,679,000 0 0| 128,000,000 0
2012/9/21 2012/12/20 441,679,000 128,000,000
2
2011/3/11 2011/6/20 504,018,000 26,667,000 477,351,000 0 0 74,000,000 0
2011/6/21 2011/9/20 477,351,000 38,028,000 439,323,000 0 0 74,000,000 0
2011/9/21 2011/12/20 439323000 38,028,000 401,295,000 0 0 74,000,000 0
2011/12/21 2012/3/21 401,295,000 38,028,000 363,267,000 0 0 74,000,000 0
2012/3/22 2012/6/20 363.267.000 38,028,000 325,239,000 0 0 74,000,000 0
43,820,000 281,419,000
2012/6/21 2012/9/20 325,239,000 43,031,000 282,208,000 0 0 74,000,000 0
2012/9/21 2012712720 | 245000 74,000,000
2
2011/3/11 2011/6/20 614,864,000 34,136,000 580,728,000 0 0 65,000,000 0
2011/6/21 2011/9/20 580,728,000 51,204,000 529,524,000 0 0 65,000,000 0
2011/9/21 2011/12/20 529,524,000 51,204,000 478,320,000 0 0 65,000,000 0
2011/12/21 2012/3/21 478,320,000 51,204,000 427,116,000 0 0 65,000,000 0
2012/3/22 2012/6/20 427,116,000 50,573,000 376,543,000 0 0 65,000,000 0
2012/6/21 2012/9/20 376,543,000 46,944,000 329,599,000 0 0 65,000,000 0
2012/9/21 2012/12/20 329,599,000 65,000,000
2
2011/3/11 2011/6/20 554.230,000 30,770,000 523,460,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2011/6/21 2011/9/20 523.460,000 46,155,000 477,305,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2011/9/21 2011/12/20 477.305,000 46,155,000 431,150,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
43;788,000 379,992,000
2011/12/21 2012/3/21 431,150,000 50369.000 380,781,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
379,992,000 49,317,000 330,675,000
2012/3/22 2012/6/20 380,781 000 48,002,000 332,779,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
330,675,000 40,895,000 289,780,000
2012/6/21 2012/9/20 332.779.000 39317.000 293,462,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2012/9/21 2012/12/20 293:462:000 55,000,000
2
2011/3/11 2011/6/20 639,490,000 35,510,000 603,980,000 0 0 165,000,000 0
2011/6/21 2011/9/20 603,980,000 51,160,000 552,820,000 0 0 165,000,000 0
2011/9/21 2011/12/20 552,820,000 46,950,000 505,870,000 0 0 165,000,000 0
2011/12/21 2012/3/21 505,870,000 46,950,000 458,920,000 0 0 165,000,000 0
2012/3/22 2012/6/20 458.920,000 46,950,000 411,970,000 0 0 165,000,000 0
2012/6/21 2012/9/20 411,970,000 46,950,000 365,020,000 0 0 165,000,000 0
2012/9/21 2012/12/20 365,020,000 165,000,000
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10 20 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
20 30 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
30 40 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
40 50 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
50 60 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
60 70 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
70 80 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
80 90 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
90 100 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
100 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
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0.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.1% 0.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.2% 0.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.3% 0.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.4% 0.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.5% 0.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.6% 0.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.7% 0.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.8% 0.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.9% 1.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.0% 1.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.1% 1.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.2% 1.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.3% 1.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.4% 1.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.5% 1.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.6% 1.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.7% 1.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.8% 1.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.9% 2.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
2.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0 0% 0 0%
0.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.1% 0.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.2% 0.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.3% 0.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.4% 0.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.5% 0.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.6% 0.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.7% 0.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.8% 0.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0.9% 1.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.0% 1.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.1% 1.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
1.2% 1.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
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2012/3/21 18,954,000 0 30,000,000
201174720 46,055,000 0 50,000,000
2012/4/20 14,535,000 0 24,000,000
2012/5/21 17,376,000 0 30,000,000
2012/4/20 6,055,000 0 10,000,000
2012/4/20 12,110,000 0 20,000,000

2012/6/1 22,110,000 0 30,000,000
2012/6/20 5,529,000 0 10,000,000
2011/7/20 67,370,000 0 80,000,000




